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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Christine Wong2327
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.050 9.2758.950 36.475
2 4 2 4 1 

1 

Keisha Wright2349
Technique

9.000 9.300 8.9008.725 35.925
3 1 4 8 2 

2 

Skylar Pomager2305
Love Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.4008.625 35.525
6 5 5 2T 3 

3 

Camryn Busarello3494
Love Gymnastics

7.750 9.175 9.4259.050 35.400
10 3 1 1 4 

4 

Annabell Lang2308
Love Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 9.1508.450 35.050
4T 7 8 6 5 

5 

Sophie Stern2213
American

8.900 7.925 8.8508.275 33.950
4T 11 10 9 6 

6 

Kiara Shaw2204
Acrobrats

8.275 7.725 9.2508.550 33.800
7T 12 6 5 7 

7 

Kyra Lee2241
Davis Diamonds

8.275 8.325 8.5508.100 33.250
7T 9 11 11 8 

8 

Kaylee Grothe2269
Elite

8.100 8.375 8.4008.025 32.900
9 8 12 12 9 

9 

Emily Gunlikson2276
Flathead

7.400 6.500 9.4008.900 32.200
12 14 3 2T 10 

10 

Brooke Sanburn2332
Summit

7.475 8.575 7.5007.000 30.550
11 6 15 13 11 

11 

Annastasia Cooley2331
Summit

7.175 7.000 8.6007.350 30.125
13 13 14 10 12 

12 

Jasmyn Cheng2224
CGA

9.550 9.275 0.0008.325 27.150
1 2 9 14T 13 

13 

Danielle Castleman2274
Flathead

0.000 0.000 9.0008.525 17.525
14T 15 7 7 14 

14 

Karolina Perkins2242
Davis Diamonds

0.000 8.075 0.0007.925 16.000
14T 10 13 14T 15 

15 
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